SOUP & SALAD

Thai Beef Salad @

Grilled beef steak with cucumber, tomato, salad, chilli, herbs & lime dressing

SomTam @ © & O

Shredded green papaya, fresh chilli, garlic, roasted peanut
+ Add Prawn 35

Caesar Salad (1)

Romaine lettuce, Parmesan, and poached egg

« Add Chicken 25
« Add Bacon 35

Tom Yum Gong @ ©

Spicy, sour and, sweet Thai clear soup with prawn & mushroom

Coconut Pumpkin Soup
Roasted spiced pumpkin and, coconut

Truffle Mushroom Soup @ ©
Mixed mushroom with sour cream and truffle infused oil

95

50

65

95

65

65

SNACKS & SIDES

Cheesy Open Baguette () (V)
+ Tomato
+« Bacon & Egg
« Chicken & Mushroom

Beer Battered Onion Ring (1)
Fried onion ring with beer battered served with tar tar sauce

French Fries
Served with spicy mayo & sour cream

Potato Wedges
Served with spicy mayo & sour cream

Sweet BBQ Chicken Wing
Serve with sweet BBQ sauce

Thai Buffalo Chicken Wing
Served with Thai sweet & sour sauce

Crispy Pork Belly
Roasted pork belly served with Thai sauce

Sides

o Grilled Baby Carrot
o Grilled Corn

o Kimchi

« Steamed Jasmine Rice
« Mix Green Salad

85
85
85

65

45

45

65

65

75

35

© vegetarian or can be prepared vegetarian / vegan or can be prepared vegan

@ spicy / © pork / ©) containing nuts / © containing peanuts / () containing dairy
containing gluten / (O containing fish / §) containing shellfish /

BURGER & SANDWICH

Double Smashed Burger () (V)
180gr premium beef patty, American cheese
« Add bacon 35

Pulled Pork Burger
8 hour smoked pork shoulder, BBQ sauce, coleslaw

Chicken Cajun
Cajun marinated chicken breast, sour dough bun

Chicken Shawarma Wrap
Sliced meat, middle east spices, wrapped in pita bread, veggies & mayo

Grilled Halloumi © @ @ ©

Grilled vegetable, halloumi cheese, basil pesto

95

95

85

85

70

JOSPER GRILL

SEAFOOD BEEF
¢ Prawn 135 « Rib Eye
e Octopus 115 o 200gr
. Squid 105 o 400gr
Poultry @ » Striploin
« Chicken Breast 110 ° 200gr
« Half Boneless Chicken 115 ° 400gr
» BeefFillet
Pork @ o 180gr
» Pork Neck 300gr 140 o 360gr
e Pork Spare Ribs 400gr 195
e Pork Belly 250gr 125

225
325

195
295

205
305

All food include with choice of french fries or wedges, salad and 2 kinds of sauce

PASTA

Rigatoni Beef Ragout ()
Classic beef ragout

Carbonara ()

Spaghetti, cream, grana padano
« Chicken
« Bacon

Grilled Chicken Pesto ©) (1)
Spaghetti, homemade basil pesto, with marinated grilled chicken

Truffle Spinach Mushroom ) (1) ©
Rigatoni, mushroom, garlic cream, and truffle infused oil

Aglioe Olio @ © ©

Spaghetti, garlic, chilli flakes, grana padano
e Prawn
» Chicken

Seafood Marinara () (V)
Spaghetti, tomato concasse, prawn, squid, and parmesan cheese

Spaghetti Pomodoro (9]

Tomato concasse, basil and cheese

15

80
95

95

95

15

95

15

80

NASI GORENG & MORE

Three Pork Fried Rice
Thai style fried rice with three special pork, fried egg, cracker & chilli

Nasi Goreng Kampung

105

Indonesian fried rice with chicken wing,crackers, fried egg, pickle & sambal

Nasi Goreng Wagyu Tenderloin

90

105

Meja style fried rice with beef tenderloin,cracker, fried egg, pickle & sambal

Pad Thai

Stir fried noodle, bean sprout, scramble egg, chilli flakes, peanut
e Prawn
» Chicken

Mie Goreng Jogja

15

Wok fried egg noodles, dark soy, cracker, fried egg, chicken, pickle & sambal

85
85

ASIAN
Tom Yum Nam Khon @ ()

Spicy, sour & sweet Thai soup, prawn, squid, fish, mushroom, & noodles

Ikan Sambal Dabu @
Baramundi, dabu relish, with choice of jasmine rice, or steamed potato

Ayam Betutu @

Smoked chicken, in Balinese aromatic spices

Thai Red Curry

Home made red curry, and coconut milk, with choices of
e Chicken
¢ Prawn
¢ Duck

Sate Bali

Balinese pork skewer

Pork Basil
Stir fried minced pork, basil, jasmine rice

Braised Soy Pork

Braised pork belly, jasmine rice, pok choy, and egg

105

15

85

85
105
115

90

95

95

DESSERT

Pandan Creme Brulee
Kahlua Chocolate Mousse ()
Gelato ()

Nutella / Coconut / Mango

55
55
45

Half-portions, portion-controlled condiments, and drinking water are available upon request
Please inform us about your dietary preferences so we can make sure dishes are prepared accordingly.

All price indicated in thousand rupiah and subject to 10% government tax 7% serve charge



