

SOUP & SALAD		BURGER & SANDWICH PASTA	
Thai Beef Salad	95	180gr premium beef patty, American cheese Classic beef ragout	115
Som Tam 🕒 💿 📵 🙋 Shredded green papaya, fresh chilli, garlic, roasted peanut	50	o flour silloked pork sillodider, bbg sadde, colesiaw	80 95
Add Prawn 35		Chicken Cajun (I) 85	
Caesar Salad (1) Romaine lettuce, Parmesan, and poached egg	65	Chicken Shawarma Wrap (1) Spaghetti, homemade basil pesto, with marinated grilled chicken	95
Add Chicken 25			95
• Add Bacon 35		Grilled vegetable, halloumi cheese, basil pesto Aglio e Olio	
Tom Yum Gong 💍 💮 👘	95	Spaghetti, garlic, chilli flakes, grana padano • Prawn	115
Spicy, sour and, sweet Thai clear soup with prawn & mushroom		JOSPER GRILL	95
Coconut Pumpkin Soup 🕢	65	Seafood Marinara 🕕 🌗	115
Roasted spiced pumpkin and, coconut		Spaghetti, tomato concasse, prawn, squid, and parmesan cheese SEAFOOD BEEF	
Truffle Mushroom Soup 🚹 🕢	65	Prawn Tomato concasse, basil and cheese	80
Mixed mushroom with sour cream and truffle infused oil	00	 Octopus Squid 115 200gr 325 	_
		• Squid 105 • 400gi	
	_	Poultry 105 Tom Yum Nam Khon 6 1 6	105
SNACKS & SIDES		 Chicken Breast Half Boneless Chicken 110 400gr Spicy, sour & sweet Thai soup, prawn, squid, fish, mushroom, & noodles 	
Ohaaay Onan Barwatta @ @			115
Cheesy Open Baguette 🕕 🌓 • Tomato	85	Pork 👚 o 180gr 205 Baramundi, dabu relish, with choice of jasmine rice, or steamed potato	
Bacon & Egg Objection & Marchan and	85	 Pork Neck 300gr Pork Spare Ribs 400gr 195 Ayam Betutu 	85
Chicken & Mushroom	85	• Pork Belly 250gr 125 Smoked chicken, in Balinese aromatic spices	
Beer Battered Onion Ring	65	Thai Red Curry 🖺 🚹	
Fried onion ring with beer battered served with tar tar sauce		All food include with choice of french fries or wedges, salad and 2 kinds of sauce Home made red curry, and coconut milk, with choices of • Chicken	85
French Fries	45		105
Served with spicy mayo & sour cream		• Duck NASI GORENG & MORE	115
Potato Wedges	45	Sate Bali 😂	90
Served with spicy mayo & sour cream		Three Pork Fried Rice Thai style fried rice with three special pork, fried egg, cracker & chilli	
Sweet BBQ Chicken Wing	65	Nasi Goreng Kampung That style tried rice with three special pork, fried egg, cracker & chilli Nasi Goreng Kampung That style tried rice with three special pork, fried egg, cracker & chilli Pork Basil Stir fried minced pork, basil, jasmine rice	95
Serve with sweet BBQ sauce		Indonesian fried rice with chicken wing crackers, fried egg, nickle & sambal	95
Thai Buffalo Chicken Wing	65	Nasi Goreng Wagyu Tenderloin 👚 105 Braised 50y Fork Brai	75
Served with Thai sweet & sour sauce		Meja style fried rice with beef tenderloin,cracker, fried egg, pickle & sambal	-
Crispy Pork Belly 👚	75	Pad Thai 🕦 🖨 Stir fried models have appropriate constraint and a positive fields a population of the page of th	
Roasted pork belly served with Thai sauce		Stir fried noodle, bean sprout, scramble egg, chilli flakes, peanut • Prawn Pandan Creme Brulee (1) (Achieve Character Manage (2)	55
Sides • Grilled Baby Carrot • Steamed Jasmine Rice	35	• Chicken • Chicken • Chicken • Gelato (1)	55 45
Grilled Baby Carrot Steamed Jasmine Rice Grilled Corn Mix Green Salad Kimchi		Mie Goreng Jogja 🕦 🌓 Wok fried egg noodles, dark soy, cracker, fried egg, chicken, pickle & sambal	